
AMERICAS T&M TEAM

CUSTOMER  
SERVICE 
& SALES 
SUPPORT



Coordinators

Erika Grenier
CS for CSR

erika.grenier@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23412

Elisabeth Peixoto
CS for Agents

elisabeth.peixoto@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23422

Managers

Brenda Nicholls
Order Administration & 
Customer Service

brenda.nicholls@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23425

Michele Frenette
RMA & Demo Administration

michele.frenette@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23406

Patrick Bertrand
Sales Support

patrick.bertrand@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23476

Veronica Suarez-Lopez
Demo Mexico

veronica.suarez-lopez@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23467

Director

Alicia Llibre-Goni
alicia.llibre-goni@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23157

Management
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Tasks: 

 › Tender information

 › Quote preperation

 › RFQ 

 › Pricing

  LATAM

  CANADA

  CANADA+LATAM

  USA

  WORLDWIDE

Hatem Lamloum
hatem.lamloum@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23461

Jean-Pierre Pohu
jean-pierre.pohu@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23436

Pearl Lomo-Tettey
pearl.lomo-tettey@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23552

Sandra Rodrigue
sandra.rodrigue@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23479

Karine Laroche
karine.laroche@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23514

Jihene Toumi
jihene.toumi@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23439

Sonia Turrubiartes
sonia.turrubiartes@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23445

Ixhel Banuelos Morales
ixhel.banuelos-morales@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23442

Pascale Pomerleau
pascale.pomerleau@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23491

iSales
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Marie-Christine Joly
marie-christine.joly@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23742

Natalia Draghici-Pavlov
natalia.draghici-pavlov@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23735

Natalie Duquette
natalie.duquette@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23410

Milagros Olivares
milagros.olivares@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23468

Mirtha Casay
mirtha.casay@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23471

Amanda James
amanda.james@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23473

Guylaine Audet
guylaine.audet@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23416

Ovide Labrie-Pageau
ovide.labrie-pageau@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23537

Véronique Boivin
veronique.boivin@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23717

Robert Vaillancourt
robert.vaillancourt@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23551

Mike Vatandoust
mike.vatandoust@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23409

Chahid Taghi
chahid.taghi@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23486

  LATAM

  CANADA

  CANADA+LATAM

  USA

  WORLDWIDE

CSR

Tasks:

 › Order 
administration

 › Customer 
interfacing and 
communication

 › Support timely 
delivery
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Tasks:

 › Process RMAs

 › Liaise with 
customer 
and partner

 › Process purchase 
orders

 › Ship repaired/
calibrated units

  LATAM

  CANADA

  CANADA+LATAM

  USA

  WORLDWIDE

Nicole Boulay
nicole.boulay@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23458

Sylvie Poliquin
sylvie.poliquin@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23722

Rolain Guibotsi Guikabanga
rolain.guibotsi-guikabanga@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23749

RMA
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Tasks:

 › Manage demo 
requests

 › Global inventory 
and shipping of 
demo units

 › Manage and inform 
on unit availability

  LATAM

  CANADA

  CANADA+LATAM

  USA

  WORLDWIDE

Angelica Montoya (Mexico)
angelica.montoya@EXFO.com
T (521) 55 54311062

Karl Bergeron
karl.bergeron@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23431

Rémi Proulx
remi.proulx@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23142

Jerry Seay
jerry.seay@EXFO.com
T (1) 214 287-7919

Demo
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AGENTS

Tasks: 

 › Order entry

 › Credit card orders

 › CSR support

ADMIN 
ASSISTANTS

Tasks:

 › Supplier 
questionnaire

 › Statistics and 
reporting 

 › Rep. commission

  LATAM

  CANADA

  CANADA+LATAM

  USA

  WORLDWIDE

Marc-André Vallières
marc-andre.vallieres@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23499

Michaël Fournier
michael.fournier@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23448

Michelle Lapierre
michelle.lapierre@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23427

Elodie Niakpa
elodie.niakpa@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23549

Jugurtha Nemiri
jugurtha.nemiri@EXFO.com
Ext.: 23470

Agents & Admin Assistants
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Need assistance?
We’re here to help you take 

care of your customers.

Update 24-08-20

ORDERS For USA orders.EXFO.america@EXFO.com

For Americas orders@EXFO.com

RMA Email rma@EXFO.com

Registration To register your own RMA

iSALES

USA isales.us@EXFO.com
Canada isales.can@EXFO.com
LATAM isales.latam@EXFO.com

www.EXFO.com/how-to-buy

DEMO demo@EXFO.com

Contact

mailto:orders.EXFO.america%40EXFO.com?subject=
mailto:orders%40EXFO.com?subject=
mailto:rma%40EXFO.com?subject=Need%20assistance%20from%20RMA
www.exfo.com/en/accounts/login?ReturnUrl=%2fen%2fmy-tools%2fmy-rmas
mailto:isales.us%40EXFO.com?subject=Need%20assistance%20from%20iSales
mailto:isales.can%40EXFO.com?subject=Need%20assistance%20from%20iSales
mailto:isales.latam%40EXFO.com?subject=Need%20assistance%20from%20iSales
www.EXFO.com/how-to-buy
mailto:demo%40EXFO.com?subject=

	Button next 2: 
	Menu RMA: 
	Menu Demo: 
	Menu iSales: 
	Menu CSR: 
	Menu Agents: 
	Menu Contact 13: 
	Menu Management: 
	Menu Agents 2: 
	Menu Demo 2: 
	Menu RMA 2: 
	Menu CSR 2: 
	Menu Contact 12: 
	Menu Agents 3: 
	Menu Demo 3: 
	Menu RMA 3: 
	Menu iSales 2: 
	Menu Management 2: 
	Menu Contact 11: 
	Menu Agents 4: 
	Menu Demo 5: 
	Menu CSR 3: 
	Menu iSales 3: 
	Menu Management 3: 
	Menu Contact 10: 
	Menu Agents 6: 
	Menu RMA 5: 
	Menu CSR 4: 
	Menu iSales 4: 
	Menu Management 4: 
	Menu Contact 9: 
	Menu Contact 7: 
	Menu Demo 6: 
	Menu RMA 6: 
	Menu CSR 5: 
	Menu iSales 5: 
	Menu Management 5: 
	Menu Demo 7: 
	Menu RMA 7: 
	Menu CSR 6: 
	Menu iSales 6: 
	Menu Management 6: 
	Menu Agents 7: 


